ST-MCT is a magnetic contact sensor that operates under Matter over Thread technology. When a controlled door or window
is opened or closed, the sensor sends a signal to the smart home hub.
The device is battery-powered and can be installed in any location without wires.
– Battery-powered
– Support for Matter over Thread protocol
– Operation in smart home scenarios
Technical features
Eltex smart home

++
Smart home hub Wi-Fi router
Ordering information
Name Description
ST-MCT Matter over Thread door/window sensor
Licences
Eltex ELIS-1 Eltex ELIS option, 1-device package, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-100 Eltex ELIS option, 100-device package, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-500 Eltex ELIS option, 500-device package, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1000 Eltex ELIS option, 1000-device package, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1500 Eltex ELIS option, 1500-device package, 1 year
Contact us
Eltex Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
communication equipment with 30 years of history. Complete solutions and
their seamless integrability into the Customer's infrastructure are the